CHANGE ORDER

No. Two Final

PROJECT: Killona Pump Staton and Force Main DATE OF ISSUANCE: Dec. 13-00

OWNER: St. Charles Parish-
Wastewater Regionalization Program

(Name, Killona, LA
Address)

CONTRACTOR: Allen & LeBlanc OWNER's Parish Project No. 5-98-01-04

ENGINEER: Camp Dresser & McKee Inc.
CONTRACT FOR:  $858,734.50
' ENGINEER's Project No. _8285-22583 -K

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents:

Description:  Add 71 days to contract
Purpose of Change Order:  Add additional time to contract due to the power company’s failure

to provide power timely.

Attachments: (list documents supporting change) ~Attachment No. 1

Pana T Al?



CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:
Original Contract Price

$.858,734.50

Previous Change Order No. -1

$ 10,205.62

Contract Price Prior to this Change Order

$__ 868.940.12

Net Increase of this Change Order

$_-0-

Contract Price with all approved Change
Orders .

$ 868,940.12

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME:
Original Contract Time

$ 240
days or date

Net change from previous Change Orders

5 14
days

Contract Time Prior to this Change Order

$ 254 days
days or date

Net Increase of this Change Order

e 71
days

Contract Time with all approved Change
Orders

$__ 325 days
days or date

This change order includes not only all direct costs of Contractor such as labor, material, job
overhead, and profit markup but also includes any costs for modifications or changes in sequence
of work to be performed, delays, rescheduling, disruptions, extended direct or general overhead,

APPROVED:

by ﬂﬁ«u‘

ration, material or other escalation which includes wages, and other impact costs.

%ﬂu—by

— Engineer
Daniel M. Gerrity, P.E.

Owner /i
Albert Laque

Contractor
Paul Johnson

Pace 2 0f 2



